Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:10 Asoof 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 40.77
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 31st 19:00 Ffos Las |Court King 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 41.77
Single 31st 17:20 Scotch Myst 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 42.77
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 17:10 Lingfield |Kaaba Stone 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.77
Single 31st 15:40 Lingfield |Rake's 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.77
Progress
Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Ventura Magic 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.20 45.77
Single 30th 15:50 Tricorn 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.57
Nottingham
Single 30th 15:40 Cartmel |Birch Hill 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.57
Single 29th 17:10 Lingfield |Kittileo 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.57
(A.W)
Single 29th 16:50 Leicester|She's Different 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 47.57
Single 29th 16:00 Redcar |Carlton Frankie 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 48.57
Single 29th 14:50 Leicester|Straight Ash 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.57
Single 29th 14:30 Redcar |Angel Carlotta 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 46.57
Single 29th 14:20 Leicester|Flight Of 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 47.57
Fantasy
Single 28th 17:40 Cartmel |Refusal 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 47.57
Single 28th 17:05 Cartmel |The Clock 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 44.87
Leary
Single 28th 15:40 Windsor |Heatherdown 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 45.87
Single 28th 15:35 Redcar |Wings Of The 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 46.87
Rock
Single 27th 17:25 Uttoxeter|Leapaway 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.87
Single 27th 16:45 Curragh |Elusive Time 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 48.87
Single 27th 15:50 Kelso Stellar Notion 5.00 1.00 Win 1 2.80 49.87
Single 27th 13:50 Curragh |North Wind 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 47.07
Single 26th 17:00 Cartmel |Bon Chic 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 48.07
Single 26th 16:10 Curragh |Symbolization 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.07
Single 26th 15:10 Barbara 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.07
Goodwood Hepworth
Single 26th 15:05 York Precious 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 51.07
Ramotswe
Single 26th 14:55 Chester |South Seas 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.57
Single 26th 14:35 York Battersea 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 48.57
Single 26th 14:30 Grand Koonta 13.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 49.57
Goodwood
Single 26th 14:05 Cartmel |Stay In Touch 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.57
Single 25th 19:35 Down Snugsborough 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 51.57
Royal Benny
Single 25th 18:15 Deauville 17.00 1.00 Win 1 11.20 48.07
\Worcester Crystal
Single 25th 17:35 Bath Greenview 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.87
Paradise
Single 25th 16:55 Imphal 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.87
Goodwood
Single 24th 19:45 Petite Jack 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 38.87
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:10 Lingfield |Dolphin Village 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 39.87
Single 24th 16:55 Cosmic Love 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.87
Goodwood
Single 24th 16:10 Catterick |Requinto Dawn 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.40 41.87
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 15:10 Rich Identity 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.47
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Geoff Potts 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.47
Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield |Scottish Glen 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 41.47
Single 23rd 20:05 Make Me A 29.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 33.37
Southwell Fortune
Single 23rd 19:25 Kempton |Birds Of Prey 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.37
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:40 Right Of Reply 8.50 1.00 Not Available - 35.37
Huntingdon
Single 22nd 18:30 Hexham |Miss Conway 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.37
Single 22nd 17:15 Ayr Ana Lichious 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - 36.37
Single 22nd 16:45 Ayr Afandem 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.37
Single 22nd 16:35 Airton 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.37
Nottingham
Single 22nd 15:25 Verandah 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.37
Nottingham
Single 22nd 14.:45 Keeper's 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.37
Chepstow Choice
Single 21st 20:30 Leicester[X Rated 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 40.37
Single 21st 17:35 Redcar |If We Can Can 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 41.37
Single 21st 15:25 No Hiding 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 36.37
Towcester Place
Single 21st 15:15 Carlisle |Uptown Funk 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.87
Single 21st 14:35 Redcar |Laith Alareen 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 34.87
Single 20th 15:20 Market |Rapid Fritz 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.87
Rasen
Single 20th 14:55 Ripon  |We Are The 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.87
\World
Single 19th 19:35 Uttoxeter|Stylish Dancer 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.87
Single 19th 19:05 Uttoxeter|Kentford 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 21.87
Heiress
Single 19th 18:50 Crimson 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 12.87
Doncaster Rosette
Single 19th 16:00 Bangor- |Nightline 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 9.37
on-Dee
Single 19th 15:35 Navan |Smash 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.63
Williams
Single 19th 13:55 Navan |Hawaam 3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.37
Single 18th 20:35 Hamilton [Ninjago 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.37
Single 18th 20:20 Aintree |Ballyalton 4.50 1.00 Non-runner - 2.37
Single 18th 19:20 Rossmore's 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2.37
Downpatrick  |Pride
Single 18th 17:20 Newbury |Tripartite 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.37
Single 18th 15:55 Algamar 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.37
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:20 Rotherwick 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.37
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:45 Curious Fox 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.37
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:20 York Carrie's Vision 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.37
Single 17th 17:30 Fontwell |Forever My 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 7.37
Friend
Single 17th 17:15 Perth Cooper's 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.87
Friend
Single 17th 17:00 Fontwell |Young 17.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.87
Cheddar
Single 17th 16:45 Perth Avondhu Pearl 10.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.87
Single 16th 19:25 Bath See The Sea 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 6.87
Single 16th 18:25 Bath Swing Out 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.87
Sister
Single 16th 18:15 Peace News 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.87
Punchestown
Single 16th 16:55 Honey Badger 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.87
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 14:45 Ciaoadiosimdo 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.87
'Yarmouth ne
Single 16th 14:35 Newton |Good Man 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 11.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot Vinnie
Single 15th 20:20 Grams And 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.87
Chepstow Ounces
Single 15th 19:00 Flying Verse 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 4.87
Southwell
Single 15th 18:00 Ulis De Vassy 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.13
Southwell
Single 15th 16:20 Bramble Brook 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -5.13
\Wincanton
Single 15th 15:40 Beverley |Flying Foxy 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.63
Single 15th 15:30 Ballyvic Boru 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.63
Sedgefield
Single 14th 19:50 Windsor |Dream 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -5.63
Machine
Single 14th 19:30 Kastani Beach 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.13
[Towcester
Single 14th 17:40 Killarney |Voix Du Reve 2.37 1.00 Win 1 1.37 -9.13
Single 14th 16:30 Compass Hill 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 -10.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 15:25 Hazarfan 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:20 Mythological 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - -14.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 16:40 Ludlow |Cereal Killer 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.25
Single 13th 16:00 Killarney |Wonderofthew 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.25
orld
Single 13th 15:10 Magical 3.25 1.00 Non-runner - -12.25
Leopardstown
Single 13th 14:00 Ludlow |Kings Inn 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.25
Single 12th 19:00 Warwick |Poppy Kay 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.25
Single 12th 17:50 Lingfield |Island Of Life 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.25
Single 12th 17:15 Hexham |Onelasthand 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.25
Single 12th 16:40 Hexham |Fly Home 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.25
Harry
Single 12th 16:25 Stubytuesday 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.25
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:45 Haydock |Intisaab 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 -6.25
Single 12th 15:30 Hexham |American Life 9.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -9
Single 12th 14:45 Curragh |Maymine 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Single 12th 14:35 Haydock |Melinoe 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 11th 20:35 Ripon Fakhoor 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Single 11th 20:00 Ripon Uptown Funk 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Single 11th 18:15 Ganayem 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -4
Nottingham
Single 11th 18:15 Magnolia 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
Nottingham Springs
Single 11th 17:50 Ripon Gifted Zebedee 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -13
Single 11th 16:40 Chester |Gabrial's King 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.33
Single 11th 15:25 Lingfield |Jumira Bridge 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.33
Single 11th 15:15 Market |Theatrebar 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.33
Rasen
Single 11th 14:30 Curragh |Engles Rock 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.33
Single 10th 17:25 Alcock And 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.33
\Worcester Brown
Single 10th 17:20 Leoro 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.33
\Wincanton
Single 10th 16:45 Miss Night Owl 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.33
Huntingdon
Single 10th 14:10 Le Curieux 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.33
\Worcester
Single 9th 20:55 Sitsi 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 19:55 Hipz 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.33

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:35 Gowran |Detailed 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.33
Park
Single 9th 18:25 Astraea 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 18:15 Fontwell |Don Lami 2.10 1.00 Win 1 0.88 -4.33
Single 9th 17:05 Chester |The Feathered 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 -5.21
Nest
Single 9th 16:35 Chester |No I'm Easy 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.51
Single 9th 15:55 Newton |Ballybolley 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.51
Abbot
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Family Tree 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.51
Single 8th 19:40 Steelambition 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.51
Roscommon
Single 8th 19:00 Ludlow |Monbeg 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -7.51
Legend
Single 8th 18:10 Poetic Light 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.01
Roscommon
Single 8th 18:10 Machiavelli 3.75 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.01
Roscommon
Single 8th 14:40 That's The 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.01
Fakenham Deal
Single 8th 14:00 Brighton |Upavon 3.25 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.01
Single 7th 18:05 Windsor |Kodiac Express| 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.01
Single 7th 17:15 Kempton |Holly Flight 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.01
Single 7th 16:30 Ayr Traditional 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.01
Dancer
Single 7th 16:20 Windsor |Considered 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.01
Opinion
Single 7th 16:05 Kempton |Fixed Rate 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.01
Single 7th 15:25 Bath Secret Asset 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.01
Single 7th 14:50 Bath Major Assault 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.01
Single 7th 14:40 Warwick |Hargam 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.0100000000
00002
Single 7th 14:05 Warwick |Amoola Gold 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.01
Single 7th 13:30 Warwick |Gortroe Joe 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.66 -9.01
Single 6th 17:05 Sligo Roll Again 2.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.67
Single 6th 16:45 Expressiy 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.67
Newmarket
Single 6th 16:15 Dundalk |Sharjah 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.67
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:50 Minella Scamp 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.67
Towcester
Single 6th 15:10 Hamilton |Restive 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.67
Single 6th 14:35 Hamilton |Kensington 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.67
Star
Single 6th 14:30 Dundalk |Coreczka 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.67
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:20 Ann Without An 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.67
Doncaster E
Single 5th 17:10 Wexford |Betterthanalrig 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.67
ht
Single 5th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Little Miss Poet 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.67
Single 5th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Two Swallows 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.67
Single 5th 16:20 Genetics 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.67
\Wetherby
Single 5th 15:35 Masar 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.67
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Bags Groove 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.67
Single 5th 15:15 Green Door 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.67
Goodwood
Single 5th 14:55 Khalidi 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.67
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:30 Istanbul Sultan 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.67
\Wetherby
Single 5th 13:50 Oasis Charm 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 0.33

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 20:05 Meshardal 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.67
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 19:50 Excitable 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -8.67
Cheltenham Island

Single 4th 19:30 Custard The 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.67
Newcastle Dragon
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:00 Fitzwilly 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.67
Chepstow

Single 4th 16:00 Lope De Loop 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.67
Chepstow

Single 4th 15:30 Statuario 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -15.67
Chepstow

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Al Barg 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.67
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:20 Lingfield |Juneau 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.67
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:10 Deep Intrigue 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.67
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 19:20 War Glory 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:10 Northwest 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.67
Musselburgh  |Frontier

Single 3rd 17:50 Hard Forest 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -15.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:50 Florencio 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -15.67
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
(A.W)

Single 2nd 21:00 Dundalk [See You Mush 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18
(A.W)

Single 2nd 21:00 Dundalk |[Eacharn 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:50 Bath Handytalk 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16

Single 2nd 19:10 Brighton |Rainbow Jazz 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15

Single 2nd 17:20 Homeopathic 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Club Tropicana 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:45 Nawassi 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 16:25 Brighton |Princess Keira 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11

Single 2nd 15:35 Geetanjali 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:00 Costa Percy 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 14:45 Kings Full 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -8
Pontefract

Single 2nd 14:10 Azor Ahai 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Pontefract

Single 1st 19:55 Archipeligo 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 19:05 Mic Milano 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10
Ballinrobe

Single 1st 18:25 Harrogate 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:45 Mandarin 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
'Yarmouth Princess

Single 1st 16:35 Multellie 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham

Single 1st 16:05 Apache Blaze 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -6
Nottingham

Single 1st 15:55 Brighton |White 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5

Chocolate

Single 1st 15:35 Seduce Me 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -4
Nottingham

Single 1st 15:25 Brighton |Rose Berry 4.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3

Single 1st 15:00 Cosmopolitan 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
Nottingham Queen

Single 1st 14:50 Brighton |Mail Order 8.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Single 1st 14:40 Antonian 5.50 1.00 Non-runner 0
'Yarmouth

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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